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Women / 8 / L8 s6 g1
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriela Arozena416
Gymnastics World

9.150 8.850 9.1259.350 36.475
1 5 3 5 1 

1 

Taty Scott455
Gymnastics World

8.650 9.200 9.3759.175 36.400
3 3 5 1 2 

2 

Kyle Roelle454
Gymnastics World

8.150 9.500 8.9009.500 36.050
7 1 1 8 3 

3 

Isabella Rein107
Angels

9.000 8.900 9.1508.775 35.825
2 4 7 4 4 

4 

Kenleigh Teat721
Fuzion Gymnastics

7.950 9.250 9.2008.875 35.275
8 2 6 3 5 

5 

Gracie Dunn698
Fuzion Gymnastics

8.500 8.575 9.0008.725 34.800
4 6 8 7 6 

6 

Kirby Kirby706
Fuzion Gymnastics

8.200 7.650 9.3009.450 34.600
6 8 2 2 7 

7 

Bailey Blanton658
Nova AA - FL

7.825 8.150 6.6507.325 29.950
9 7 9 9 8 

8 

Eve Stone355
Palm Beach

8.350 0.000 9.1009.250 26.700
5 9 4 6 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 s6 g2
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Lipinski500
Suncoast

9.350 8.525 9.1759.100 36.150
1 3T 2 5 1 

1 

Rylie Jo Baker697
Fuzion Gymnastics

9.100 9.225 9.2258.250 35.800
2 2 7 4 2 

2 

Mikaela Martinez139
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.300 8.400 9.3009.500 35.500
6 5 1 1 3 

3 

Christina Uhl357
Palm Beach

7.950 9.425 9.2508.675 35.300
8 1 5T 3 4 

4 

Bella Jerabek438
Gymnastics World

8.500 8.525 9.0759.000 35.100
5 3T 3* 6 5T

5T

Talley Crary634
360 Gymnastics FL

9.000 8.050 9.0509.000 35.100
3 6 3* 7 5T

5T

Elizabeth Ranson338
Broadway

8.800 6.100 9.2758.025 32.200
4 8 9 2 7 

7 

Jolin Smith109
Angels

8.100 6.500 8.7008.150 31.450
7 7 8 8 8 

8 

Ellie Flournoy700
Fuzion Gymnastics

7.850 0.000 8.6008.675 25.125
9 9 5T 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 s6 g3
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendal Gore128
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.375 9.300 9.3508.925 36.950
1 2 3 1T 1 

1 

Julia Glasser430
Gymnastics World

8.450 9.325 9.2259.250 36.250
6 1 1 4 2 

2 

Peyton Burnside424
Gymnastics World

8.750 7.750 9.3509.050 34.900
3 7 2 1T 3 

3 

Addison Fenedick637
360 Gymnastics FL

8.900 8.225 9.1508.500 34.775
2 5 4 6 4 

4 

Maggie Takamatsu152
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.650 8.300 9.2508.025 34.225
4 4 7 3 5 

5 

Jordyn Fontaine257
Balcony

8.025 7.850 7.8508.125 31.850
8 6 6 9 6 

6 

Lauren Lascano395
Gym World Naples

7.900 7.450 8.5257.100 30.975
9 8 8 8 7 

7 

Bella Cicero479
Suncoast

8.400 8.350 9.2000.000 25.950
7 3 9 5 8 

8 

Taylor Mumma508
Suncoast

8.525 0.000 8.7758.450 25.750
5 9 5 7 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 s6 g4
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Thorne655
360 Gymnastics FL

9.250 8.650 9.4008.850 36.150
1 5 2T 1 1 

1 

Karis Kraf134
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 8.875 9.1008.200 35.275
2 3 6 4 2 

2 

Nikole Martinez140
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.150 8.550 8.9508.850 34.500
6 6 2T 6 3 

3 

Sara Christiano117
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.750 9.175 9.2257.150 34.300
3 2 9 2 4 

4 

Kaleigh Cato255
Balcony

8.050 9.300 8.4758.350 34.175
7* 1 4 8 5T

5T

Sadie Bender254
Balcony

8.050 8.750 8.2009.175 34.175
7* 4 1 9 5T

5T

Brooklyn Sebring520
Suncoast

8.650 5.000 9.0008.250 30.900
4 7 5 5 7 

7 

Addison Miller827
Sarasota Gym Academy

7.800 0.000 8.0007.650 23.450
9 8T 7 10 8 

8 

Julia Neis447
Gymnastics World

8.350 0.000 8.6250.000 16.975
5 8T 10 7 9 

9 

DeLacey Kennedy673
Nova AA - FL

0.000 0.000 9.1507.400 16.550
10 8T 8 3 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics World L 110.625 26.550 28.025 28.100 27.950
11 1 1

2 Fuzion Gymnastics L 107.625 25.800 27.050 27.050 27.725
22 2 2
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymn  FL S 109.750 27.225 27.350 27.275 27.900
11 1 1

2 360 Gymnastics FL S 106.025 27.150 24.925 26.350 27.600
22 3 2

3 Suncoast S 101.575 26.525 21.875 25.800 27.375
33 4 3

4 Balcony S 100.200 24.125 25.900 25.650 24.525
44 2 4
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